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"24 Hours Greece" Endurance Regularity Rally 16-17/10/2021

Pos No Pilot Copilot Vehicle Year Team Class Category Total

TOURING TROPHY GENERAL CLASSIFICATION
Pos No Pilot Copilot Vehicle Year Team Class Category Total

1 71 STROGGYLIS KOSTIS POTAMIANIS VYRON PEUGEOT 404 1969 SISA 4 F 265.2

2 79 LALOUSIS ELIAS KASTANIOTIS EMMANOUIL FIAT UNO TURBO 1985 TL MOTORS 4 H 394.6

3 74 MATIATOS ARISTEIDIS KOMNINOS GEORGE FIAT 128 SL 1973 ASISA 2 G 419.2

4 78 POULI GEORGIA TSILIVIGKOU CHRYSOULA ALFA ROMEO ALFASUD SPRINT 1983 TL MOTORS 3 H 466.9

5 82 MANDRONIS IOANNIS VASILAKIS GIORGOS RENAULT CLIO 1991 4 H 994

6 76 NINIOS ARISTOTELIS ABLIANITIS MAKIS BMW 2002 1974 4 G 4422.9

7 75 IOANNOU HARIS PAXINOS DIMITRIS VW 1303 1973 BEETLE FLAT 4 2 G DNF

8 81 LAGAKIS IOSIF TSALIKIS NIKITAS LANCIA THEMA 8.32 1987 TL MOTORS 5 H DNF

9 69 KONTARATOS THEMIS IATRIDIS IOULIOS PORSCHE 911SC 1980 5 G DNF

10 80 PLOUMISTOS DIMITRIS MAVROUDIS PANAGIOTIS BMW 635 CSi 1986 5 H DNF

11 73 PASCHALIDIS KOSTADIS KAFKAS ELIAS VW 1302 1971 2 G DNF

12 70 MAVRAKIS DIMITRIOS MAVRAKIS KON/NOS VOLVO 122 AMAZON 1966 SISA 4 F DNF

13 72 HINAS PANAGIOTIS HINA MARIA - LIBYA FORD CAPRI 1969 4 F DNF

14 77 ALIAGAS STEFANOS IGGLESIS DIMITRIS PORSCHE 911 1980 5 G DNF

TOURING TROPHY CATEGORIES
Pos No Pilot Copilot Vehicle Year Team Class Category Total

CLASS 1-3

1 74 MATIATOS ARISTEIDIS KOMNINOS GEORGE FIAT 128 SL 1973 ASISA 2 G 419.2

4 78 POULI GEORGIA TSILIVIGKOU CHRYSOULA ALFA ROMEO ALFASUD SPRINT 1983 TL MOTORS 3 H 466.9

2 75 IOANNOU HARIS PAXINOS DIMITRIS VW 1303 1973 BEETLE FLAT 4 2 G DNF

3 73 PASCHALIDIS KOSTADIS KAFKAS ELIAS VW 1302 1971 2 G DNF

CLASS 4-5

1 71 STROGGYLIS KOSTIS POTAMIANIS VYRON PEUGEOT 404 1969 SISA 4 F 265.2

2 79 LALOUSIS ELIAS KASTANIOTIS EMMANOUIL FIAT UNO TURBO 1985 TL MOTORS 4 H 394.6

3 82 MANDRONIS IOANNIS VASILAKIS GIORGOS RENAULT CLIO 1991 4 H 994

4 76 NINIOS ARISTOTELIS ABLIANITIS MAKIS BMW 2002 1974 4 G 4422.9

5 70 MAVRAKIS DIMITRIOS MAVRAKIS KON/NOS VOLVO 122 AMAZON 1966 SISA 4 F DNF

6 72 HINAS PANAGIOTIS HINA MARIA - LIBYA FORD CAPRI 1969 4 F DNF

7 81 LAGAKIS IOSIF TSALIKIS NIKITAS LANCIA THEMA 8.32 1987 TL MOTORS 5 H DNF

8 69 KONTARATOS THEMIS IATRIDIS IOULIOS PORSCHE 911SC 1980 5 G DNF

9 80 PLOUMISTOS DIMITRIS MAVROUDIS PANAGIOTIS BMW 635 CSi 1986 5 H DNF

10 77 ALIAGAS STEFANOS IGGLESIS DIMITRIS PORSCHE 911 1980 5 G DNF

"12 HOURS GREECE" TROPHY
Pos No Pilot Copilot Vehicle Year Team Class Category Total

1 69 KONTARATOS THEMIS IATRIDIS IOULIOS PORSCHE 911SC 1980 5 G 30

2 81 LAGAKIS IOSIF TSALIKIS NIKITAS LANCIA THEMA 8.32 1987 TL MOTORS 5 H 63.8

3 79 LALOUSIS ELIAS KASTANIOTIS EMMANOUIL FIAT UNO TURBO 1985 TL MOTORS 4 H 117.9

4 71 STROGGYLIS KOSTIS POTAMIANIS VYRON PEUGEOT 404 1969 SISA 4 F 195.2

5 82 MANDRONIS IOANNIS VASILAKIS GIORGOS RENAULT CLIO 1991 4 H 216.4

6 74 MATIATOS ARISTEIDIS KOMNINOS GEORGE FIAT 128 SL 1973 ASISA 2 G 232.5

7 78 POULI GEORGIA TSILIVIGKOU CHRYSOULA ALFA ROMEO ALFASUD SPRINT1983 TL MOTORS 3 H 263.6

8 76 NINIOS ARISTOTELIS ABLIANITIS MAKIS BMW 2002 1974 4 G 347.2

9 75 IOANNOU HARIS PAXINOS DIMITRIS VW 1303 1973 BEETLE FLAT 4 2 G 708.8

10 80 PLOUMISTOS DIMITRIS MAVROUDIS PANAGIOTIS BMW 635 CSi 1986 5 H 835.1

11 73 PASCHALIDIS KOSTADIS KAFKAS ELIAS VW 1302 1971 2 G 1096.5

12 70 MAVRAKIS DIMITRIOS MAVRAKIS KON/NOS VOLVO 122 AMAZON 1966 SISA 4 F 1630.9

13 72 HINAS PANAGIOTIS HINA MARIA - LIBYA FORD CAPRI 1969 4 F 2233.9

14 77 ALIAGAS STEFANOS IGGLESIS DIMITRIS PORSCHE 911 1980 5 G 5591.9

Classification 24 Hours Greece 2021 Touring


